


 

 

 

 

 

 







 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 





 





6 











 

https://ideas.repec.org/s/cup/macdyn.html
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/macroeconomic-dynamics/volume/journal-mdy-volume-15/467C1EB91DC25FA60AE5890E351E2506
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/macroeconomic-dynamics/issue/journal-mdy-volume-15-issue-3/0245C13D743FB58A9E284423B5835D75












 











44 

http://l.jvolsu.com/








 



 

 

 

 





http://www.economywatch.com/






 



 

 

 

 



 

           Գծապատկեր Պետական ծախսերի դասակարգման համակարգի կառուցվածքը

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 





 

 

 

 





http://data.imf.org/?sk=a0867067-d23c-4ebc-ad23-d3b015045405










http://data.worldbank.org/














 

 

 







https://data.oecd.org/
http://data.imf.org/








http://www.who.int/gho/en/






















 

 

 



 























 

 

 







 



 

 









-.01

.00

.01

.02

.03

.04

.05

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Quarters



-0.4

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Quarters



 

 

 













http://www.heritage.org/index/explore?view=by-variables
http://www.doingbusiness.org/data/exploretopics/paying-taxes
https://home.kpmg.com/








https://www.dits.deloitte.com/




 



 

 

 













 



 

 

 

















http://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/data/database


http://data.imf.org/?sk=a0867067-d23c-4ebc-ad23-d3b015045405










 



 

 



 

 





 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.armstat.am/
http://www.gov.am/am/medium-term
http://www.databank.cba.am/
http://www.taxservice.am/Content.aspx?itn=TITaxStatData


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.imf.org/en/Data
http://www.data.oecd.org/
http://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/data/database


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://l.jvolsu.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://ideas.repec.org/s/cup/macdyn.html
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/macroeconomic-dynamics/volume/journal-mdy-volume-15/467C1EB91DC25FA60AE5890E351E2506
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/macroeconomic-dynamics/issue/journal-mdy-volume-15-issue-3/0245C13D743FB58A9E284423B5835D75


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.armstat.am/
http://www.gov.am/
http://www.minfin.am/
http://www.taxservice.am/
http://www.cba.am/
http://www.who.int/
http://www.ecb.europa.eu/
http://www.oecd.org/
http://www.imf.org/
http://www.worldbank.org/
http://www.ec.europa.eu/
http://www.economywatch.com/
http://www.home.kpmg.com/
http://www.dits.deloitte.com/
http://www.ilo.org/
http://www.heritage.org/index/explore?view=by-variables
http://www.doingbusiness.org/
http://www.ideas.repec.org/
http://www.jstor.org/


})]()[()({}min{
1

2

2*

1

***

1

0

2*

1

* 








 
T

t

tttt

T

t

tt

T

tt yyyyyyy 

 0



 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 





  

    

    

    

    

    

    



  

 

  

 

  

 



  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 



 

 

 

   

     

   

   

      

   

 

 

 

   

     

      

   

   

   

 

 

 

   

        

   

   

   

   



 

 

 

 

   

  

  

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

   

  

  

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

   

  

  

   

  

   



-.02

-.01

.00

.01

.02

.03

.04

.05

.06

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Quarters

-.004

.000

.004

.008

.012

.016

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Quarters


